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Fabi$ Stefan
Truong Van Ba
Korytak Jan
Bauer Vaclav
Coma Josef
BjaloncCik Boris
Vébr Jaroslav
Wildhaber Lubo$

Jaro$ Vladimir
Stellner Karel st.
Specian Karel
Sevc Jozef
Kraka Zdenék
Bartos Vitézslav
Maly Karel
Kozuskani¢ Jan
Stancik Josef
Horvat Milan
Horacek Vaclav
Hajska Tereza

Danék Roman
Hlavaty Jaroslav
Chvapil Tomas
Lichner Jaroslav
Nesmérak Jifi st.
Kraka Lukas
Rychvalsky Jifi
Nesmeérak Jifi ml.
Stellner Karel ml.
Stellnerova Denisa st.
Stellnerova Denisa ml.
Vrabec Rudolf
Komarek Damien
Muller Ladislav
Ludrovska Mirka

Broz Matéj

Fassel David st.
Tomas Lukas
Svoboda Dominik
Mihok Dusan
Manoch Jan
PreloZnikova Adéla
Kalanyos Gabriel
Perglerova Barbora
Neskrabal David
Kofinkova Nela
Hupfer Matyas
Tonhauser Martin ml.

Nerad Vaclav
Kubik Roman
Safafova Pavlina
Safarova Tereza
Kodlova Jana
Bauchner Tomas
Safar Jifi

Rustler Alois
Rozsnyaki Jifi
Sadilek Ladislav
Richterova Lenka
Pafil Vladimir
Prekop Tomas
Rozsnyaki Jana

Kurfurst Oldfich
Krombholz Josef
Uhrin Juraj
Kottner FrantiSek
Posingerova Klara
Kle¢ka Karel
Kaleja Zdenék

TTC Sokolov C

1972
1958
1969
1985
1948
1951
1956
1972

TJ Banik Vintifov B

1964
1979
2003
1965
1964
1958
1947
1994
1961
2000
1985
2002

TJ Banik Vintifov C

1968
1973
2003
1962
1971
1998
1948
2006
2009
1985
2010
2007
201
2011
201

kraj. muzi 101 - 120

kraj. muzi 121-150
kraj. muzi 121-150
nez.
nez.
nez.
nez.
nez

reg. muzi 61-62 N
reg. muzi 63-72
reg. muzi 63-72
reg. muzi 73-79
reg. muzi 88-94 N
reg. muzi 95-102
nez.

nez.

nez.

nez.

nez.

nez

reg. muzi 61-62 N
reg. muzi 80-83
reg. muzi 88-94
reg. muzi 88-94
reg. muzi 88-94 N
reg. muzi 88-94 N
reg. muzi 88-94 N
reg. muzi 95-102
reg. muzi 103-104
nez.

nez.

nez.

nez. muzi

nez. muzi

nez. muzi

SKST Chodov E

2003
1975
2004
2003
2008
2006
2008
1956
2002
2004
2008
2007
2001

TJ Banik Bukovany B

1965
1967
2005
2005
1967
2003
1966

TJ Banik Bukovany C

1967
1960
1958
1976
1969
1980
1969

TJ Spartak Horni Slavkov B

1955
1949
1949
1953
2005
2004
1961

kraj. muzi 121-150
reg. muzi 61-62 N
reg. muzi 63-72
reg. muzi 80-83
reg. muzi 88-94 N

reg. muzi 103-104 N
reg. muzi 103-104 N

nez.
nez.
nez.
nez.
nez.
nez

kraj. muzi 121-150
reg. muzi 84-87
reg. muzi 84-87
reg. muzi 88-94
reg. muzi 95-102
reg. muzi 103-104
nez. muzi

reg. muzi 61-62
reg. muzi 73-79
reg. muzi 88-94
reg. muzi 88-94
reg. muzi 95-102
nez. muzi

nez. muzi

reg. muzi 73-79
reg. muzi 73-79
reg. muzi 80-83
reg. muzi 88-94 N
reg. muzi 95-102
reg. muzi 95-102
nez.

1353
1150
1094
1139
1088
1375
1203

1283
1321
1064
1003

1303
1329

1308
876

1089
944
856
754
906

1049

733
762

1234

1199
1017
1004
682
652

829
632
622

1253
826
859
808
677

1295

1199
1011
720
766
707
724
607

1146
1056
967
860
711
611
1025


https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-57094/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-36423/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-59162/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-62718/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-14796/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-25874/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-17326/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-28625/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-76106/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-74477/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-68016/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-71850/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-43684/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-71854/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-58205/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-43698/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-43685/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-58669/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-69530/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-70574/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-53229/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-53228/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-71852/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-69531/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-71851/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-58674/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-74476/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-69532/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-74478/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-76107/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-76108/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-69533/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-78399/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-78401/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-78400/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-62680/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-58514/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-68890/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-68778/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-75152/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-75151/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-75233/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-5106/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-65912/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-65916/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-72630/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-75150/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-74931/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-43606/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-67017/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-69917/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-69918/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-67016/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-74317/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-43677/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-67022/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-67021/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-67023/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-67019/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-71715/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-76702/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-67020/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-61005/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-28257/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-75673/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-64722/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-70575/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-67838/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-60102/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
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13.
14.
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Odvarkova Tereza
Koutna Lucie
Mandlova Nikola
Musil Matou$
Musil Simon
Novotna Karolina
Ferova Anita
Beranova Veronika
Lape$ Daniel

Latosinska Eva
Dorschnerova Sulika
Kolias Krystof
Korytakova Pavlina
Cerny Michal

Hladik Lukas

Kej$ar Antonin
Kopal Daniel

2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2010

nez.
nez.
nez.
nez.
nez.
nez.
nez.
nez.

nez

TTC Sokolov D

1974
1962
2004
1991
1976
2006
2007
2005

reg.
reg.
reg.
reg.

nez.
nez.
nez.
nez.

muzi 63 - 72
muzi 80 - 83
muzi 88 - 94
muzi 95 - 102

1151
1021
844
744


https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-75424/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-75426/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-75672/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-75428/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-75429/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-76037/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-73194/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-75425/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-75427/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-71348/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-53039/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-64874/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-62265/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-77067/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-77068/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-72063/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650
https://stis.ping-pong.cz/hrac-77069/svaz-420409/rocnik-2019/soutez-3650

